
Important Dates for Students 

 

 

  

1st 8 week Session August 19th-October 4, 2024  
Last Day to Add Classes Friday, August 23, 2024 

Last Day to Drop Classes without a Grade Friday, September 6, 2024 

Deadline to Change from Audit to Credit Friday, September 20, 2024 

Deadline to Change from Credit to Audit Friday, October 18, 2024 

Last Day to Withdraw from Classes Friday, November 15,2024 
 
 
  

2nd 8 week Session October 18th-December 6, 2024 
Last Day to Add Classes Friday, October 14, 2024 

Last Day to Drop Classes without a Grade Friday, October 25, 2024 

Deadline to Change from Audit to Credit Friday, November 1, 2024 

Deadline to Change from Credit to Audit Friday, November 8, 2024 

Last Day to Withdraw from Classes Friday, November 29, 2024 

  

LCC Closed for Holiday Observance Updated - 01/30/2024 abc 


